Aug. 1%

Tue. Ang. 25
Tue. Ang. 25
Thu. Aung. 27
Sat. Ang. 29
Thu. Sep. 3
Tue. Sep. &
Tho. Sep. 10
Tue. Sep. 15
Thu. Sep. 17
Tue. Sep. 22
Thu. Sep. 24
Wow. Sep. 2%
Tue. Sep. 29
Sat. Oct. 3

7:.00 PM
@00 WM
7:.00 PM
7:.00 PM
2:00 WM
7.00 M
7:.00 PM
7:.00 PM
7.00 M
7.00 M
7:.00 PM
7:00 PM
7.00 M
7.00 M
7:00 PM

2020-21 Rebelet+e Soccer Schedule

Columbia Central High School *

at Chatt. School for the Arts & Sciences

at Columbia Central High Sehool *
at Warren Co. High School

W+, Juliet High School (N)

Lincoln Co. High School *

at Rockvale High School

at Shelbyville Central High School *
Shelyville Central High School *
Coffee Co. Central High School *
WMurfreesboro Central Wagwet School
at Coffee Co. Central High School *
at Lincoln Co. High School *
Riverdale High School

Blackman High School



